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18年1月 251,963 ▲ 48 135,639 157 236,657 162 119,027 117,630 1.74 15,306 ▲ 210 7,432 7,874

     2 251,811 ▲ 152 135,658 19 236,522 ▲ 135 119,003 117,519 1.74 15,289 ▲ 17 7,421 7,868

     3 252,142 331 135,934 276 236,876 354 119,198 117,678 1.74 15,266 ▲ 23 7,421 7,845

     4 253,843 1,701 137,241 1,307 238,762 1,886 120,146 118,616 1.74 15,081 ▲ 185 7,325 7,756

     5 254,786 943 137,995 754 239,623 861 120,506 119,117 1.74 15,163 82 7,295 7,868

     6 254,942 156 138,278 283 239,892 269 120,612 119,280 1.73 15,050 ▲ 113 7,206 7,844

     7 255,017 75 138,358 80 239,995 103 120,669 119,326 1.73 15,022 ▲ 28 7,197 7,825

     8 255,141 124 138,450 92 240,084 89 120,771 119,313 1.73 15,057 35 7,228 7,829

     9 255,444 303 138,722 272 240,430 346 120,955 119,475 1.73 15,014 ▲ 43 7,222 7,792

     10 255,321 ▲ 123 138,687 ▲ 35 240,272 ▲ 158 120,865 119,407 1.73 15,049 35 7,236 7,813

     11 255,524 203 138,761 74 240,327 55 120,925 119,402 1.73 15,197 148 7,325 7,872

     12 255,670 146 138,905 144 240,506 179 120,963 119,543 1.73 15,164 ▲ 33 7,303 7,861

19年1月 255,444 ▲ 226 138,799 ▲ 106 240,275 ▲ 231 120,849 119,426 1.73 15,169 5 7,298 7,871

     2 255,367 ▲ 77 138,834 35 240,286 11 120,861 119,425 1.73 15,081 ▲ 88 7,285 7,796

     3 255,352 ▲ 15 138,949 115 240,381 95 120,953 119,428 1.73 14,971 ▲ 110 7,209 7,762

     4 256,396 1,044 139,742 793 241,234 853 121,309 119,925 1.73 15,162 191 7,283 7,879

     5 257,409 1,013 140,445 703 241,945 711 121,594 120,351 1.72 15,464 302 7,425 8,039

     6 257,674 265 140,707 262 242,288 343 121,797 120,491 1.72 15,386 ▲ 78 7,408 7,978

     7 257,983 309 140,901 194 242,527 239 121,923 120,604 1.72 15,456 70 7,441 8,015

     8 258,215 232 141,024 123 242,647 120 121,913 120,734 1.72 15,568 112 7,499 8,069

     9 258,027 ▲ 188 141,105 81 242,465 ▲ 182 121,857 120,608 1.72 15,562 ▲ 6 7,531 8,031

     10 258,189 162 141,216 111 242,550 85 121,872 120,678 1.72 15,639 77 7,568 8,071

     11 258,586 397 141,298 82 242,677 127 121,957 120,720 1.72 15,909 270 7,703 8,207

     12 258,710 124 141,444 146 242,775 98 122,056 120,719 1.72 15,935 26 7,707 8,228

20年1月 258,470 ▲ 240 141,300 ▲ 144 242,557 ▲ 218 121,959 120,598 1.72 15,913 ▲ 22 7,703 8,210

     2 258,504 34 141,292 ▲ 8 242,569 12 121,998 120,571 1.72 15,935 22 7,712 8,223

     3 258,333 ▲ 171 141,192 ▲ 100 242,359 ▲ 210 121,957 120,402 1.72 15,974 39 7,744 8,230

     4 258,778 445 141,760 568 242,582 223 122,107 120,475 1.71 16,196 222 7,837 8,359

     5 259,879 1,101 142,347 587 243,145 563 122,458 120,687 1.71 16,734 538 8,072 8,662

     6 260,089 210 142,585 238 243,389 244 122,602 120,602 1.71 16,700 ▲ 34 8,085 8,615

     7 260,214 125 142,603 18 243,489 100 122,651 120,838 1.71 16,725 25 8,089 8,636

     8 260,467 253 142,668 65 243,515 26 122,712 120,803 1.71 16,952 227 8,232 8,720

     9 260,400 ▲ 67 142,639 ▲ 29 243,437 ▲ 78 122,708 120,729 1.71 16,963 11 8,278 8,685

     10 260,459 59 142,694 55 243,495 58 122,718 120,777 1.71 16,964 1 8,292 8,672

     11 260,907 448 142,919 225 243,777 282 122,900 120,877 1.71 17,130 166 8,361 8,769

     12 260,721 ▲ 186 142,772 ▲ 147 243,552 ▲ 225 122,775 120,777 1.71 17,169 39 8,375 8,794

21年1月 260,625 ▲ 96 142,704 ▲ 68 243,462 ▲ 90 122,699 120,763 1.71 17,163 ▲ 6 8,388 8,775

     2 260,755 130 142,731 27 243,515 53 122,782 120,733 1.71 17,240 77 8,439 8,801

     3 260,835 80 142,755 24 243,490 ▲ 25 122,765 120,725 1.71 17,345 105 8,487 8,858

     4 261,904 1,069 143,529 774 244,274 784 123,148 121,126 1.70 17,630 285 8,647 8,983

     5 263,011 1,107 144,014 485 244,703 429 123,431 121,272 1.70 18,308 678 8,972 9,336

     6 263,062 51 144,047 33 244,729 26 123,421 121,308 1.70 18,333 25 9,017 9,316

     7 262,906 ▲ 156 144,077 30 244,728 ▲ 1 123,458 121,270 1.70 18,178 ▲ 155 8,957 9,221

     8 262,958 52 144,042 ▲ 35 244,712 ▲ 16 123,484 121,228 1.70 18,246 68 8,980 9,266

     9 262,747 ▲ 211 143,962 ▲ 80 244,603 ▲ 109 123,411 121,192 1.70 18,144 ▲ 102 8,886 9,258

     10 262,904 157 143,930 ▲ 32 244,580 ▲ 23 123,425 121,155 1.70 18,324 180 8,948 9,376

     11 263,291 387 143,951 21 244,606 26 123,409 121,197 1.70 18,685 361 9,121 9,564

     12 263,215 ▲ 76 143,967 16 244,554 ▲ 52 123,424 121,130 1.70 18,661 ▲ 24 9,121 9,540

22年1月 263,212 ▲ 3 144,007 40 244,637 83 123,456 121,181 1.70 18,575 ▲ 86 9,053 9,522

     2 263,384 172 144,035 28 244,688 51 123,483 121,205 1.70 18,696 121 9,101 9,595

     3 263,314 ▲ 70 143,968 ▲ 67 244,624 ▲ 64 123,466 121,158 1.70 18,690 ▲ 6 9,103 9,587

２　人口と世帯数の月次推移　（平成18年１月～毎月1日）
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